
SUMMER 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
Date Start Duration Board Component Title

Wed 08 May 13:15 2:00 CIE Eng as an Add Lang - Reading & Writing

Wed 08 May 13:15 2:00 CIE Eng as a 2nd Lang - Reading & Writing

Thu 09 May 8:45 1:45 AQA RSt A P1-3 Christ/P1-5 Islam

Thu 09 May 13:1500:45:00/01:05 Edexcel Italian Listening /Reading

Fri 10 May 8:45 1:45 OCR Biology A (Gtway) : Paper 3 (Hgh) Wtn

Fri 10 May 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 1 (Fnd) Wrtn

Fri 10 May 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 7 (Hgh) Wrtn

Fri 10 May 13:15 1:45 AQA Sociology Paper 1

Date Start Duration Board Component Title

Mon 13 May 8:45 1:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1

Mon 13 May 8:45 1:30 OCR Biology A: Breadth in Biology Wrtn

Mon 13 May 13:15 1:45 OCR Media Studies: TV & Prmtng Media Wtn

Mon 13 May 13:1500:45:00/01:05EDEXL/GCSE Turkish Listening/Reading

Tue 14 May 8:45 0:35 EDEXL/GCSE French: Listening (F) 

Tue 14 May 8:45 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE French: Reading (F) 

Tue 14 May 8:45 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE French Listening (H) 

Tue 14 May 8:45 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE French Reading (H) 

Tue 14 May 13:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Investigating Small Bus. 

Wed 15 May 8:45 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE Migrants in Britain

Wed 15 May 13:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE Arabic Listening 

Wed 15 May 13:15 1:05 EDEXL/GCSE Arabic Reading

Wed 15 May 13:15 1:30 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Thu 16 May 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths: Non Calculator (F) 

Thu 16 May 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths: Non Calculator (H) 

Thu 16 May 13:15 1:45 AQA Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Fri 17 May 8:45 1:45 OCR Chem A (Gtwy Sci) : Paper 3 (Hgh) Wtn

Fri 17 May 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 3 (Fnd) Wrtn

Fri 17 May 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 9 (Hgh) Wrtn

Fri 17 May 13:15 1:30 EXL/GCSE Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues

Date Start Duration Board Component Title

Mon 20 May 8:45 2:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May 13:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE Italian Writing

Mon 20 May 13:15 1:25 EDEXL/GCSE Turkish Writing

Mon 20 May 13:15 1:15 OCR Media Studies: Music and News Wtn



Tue 21 May 13:15 1:45 AQA Sociology Paper 2

Tue 21 May 13:15 1:30 OCR Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Wed 22 May 8:45 1:45 OCR Physics A (Gtwy Sci) : Paper 3 Hgh Wtn

Wed 22 May 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 5 (Fnd) Wrtn

Wed 22 May 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 11 (Hgh) Wrtn

Wed 22 May 13:15 1:15 AQA Physical Education Paper 1

Thu 23 May 8:45 1:45 AQA English Language Paper 1

Thu 23 May 13:15 1:25 EDEXL/GCSE Arabic Writing

Thu 23 May 13:15 0:50 CIE English as an Additional Lang - List

Thu 23 May 13:15 0:50 CIE English as a Second Lang - List

Fri 24 May 8:45 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE French: Writing (F) 

Fri 24 May 8:45 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE French: Writing (H) 

Date Start Duration Board Component Title

Mon 03 Jun 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths: Calculator (F) 

Mon 03 Jun 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths: Calculator (H) 

Mon 03 Jun 13:15 1:15 AQA Physical Education Paper 2

Tue 04 Jun 8:45 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE Gujarati Listening

Tue 04 Jun 8:45 1:05 EDEXL/GCSE Gujarati Reading

Tue 04 Jun 8:45 0:35 EDEXL/GCSE Spanish: Listening (F) 

Tue 04 Jun 8:45 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE Spanish: Reading (F) 

Tue 04 Jun 8:45 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE Spanish: Listening (H) 

Tue 04 Jun 8:45 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE Spanish: Reading (H) 

Tue 04 Jun 13:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Superpower, Elizabethan

Wed 05 Jun 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE UK Geographical Issues

Wed 05 Jun 13:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Building A Business

Thu 06 Jun 8:45 1:45 AQA English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:15 1:45 OCR Biology A (Gtway) : Paper 4 (Hgh) Wtn

Fri 07 Jun 13:15 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 2 (Fnd) Wrtn

Fri 07 Jun 13:15 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 8 (Hgh) Wrtn

Date Start Duration Board Component Title

Mon 10 Jun 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths: Calculator (F) 

Mon 10 Jun 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths: Calculator (H) 

Mon 10 Jun 13:15 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE Spanish: Writing (F) 



Mon 10 Jun 13:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE Spanish: Writing (H) 

Tue 11 Jun 8:45 1:45 OCR Chem A (Gtwy Sci) : Paper 4 (Hgh) Wtn

Tue 11 Jun 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 4 (Fnd) Wrtn

Tue 11 Jun 8:45 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 10 (Hgh) Wrtn

Tue 11 Jun 13:15 1:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1

Tue 11 Jun 13:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 12 Jun 13:15 0:45 AQA Polish Listening

Wed 12 Jun 13:15 1:00 AQA Polish Reading 

Wed 12 Jun 13:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE Portuguese Listening

Wed 12 Jun 13:15 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE Portuguese Reading

Wed 12 Jun 13:15 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE Persian Listening

Wed 12 Jun 13:15 1:05 EDEXL/GCSE Persian Reading

Thu 13 Jun 8:45 1:25 EDEXL/GCSE Gujarati Writing 

Fri 14 Jun 8:45 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE People & Environ.Issues

Fri 14 Jun 13:15 1:45 OCR Physics A (Gtwy Sci) : Paper 4 Hgh Wtn

Fri 14 Jun 13:15 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 6 (Fnd) Wrtn

Fri 14 Jun 13:15 1:10 OCR Comb Sci A: Paper 12 (Hgh) Wrtn

Date Start Duration Board Component Title

Mon 17 Jun 13:15 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Music: Appraising

Tue 18 Jun 13:15 1:15 AQA Polish Writing Test

Tue 18 Jun 13:15 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE Portuguese Writing

Tue 18 Jun 13:15 1:25 EDEXL/GCSE Persian Writing

Wed 19 Jun 8:45 1:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper

Wed 19 Jun 8:45 1:45 AQA Food Prep and Nutrition Written


